7/17/25, 2:25 PM JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 6

Institute Type Indian Institute of Informa
tion Technology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Informa
tion Technology, Allahaba
d

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/7



7/17/25, 2:25 PM

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

6224

12382

486

576

1055

2059

2293

8050

15247

524

576

1194

2625

80

3537

217



7/17/25, 2:25 PM

Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

SC

(PwD)

ST

ST

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

5713

288

1765

3090

91

535

2371

2064

8273

288

2205

3637

91

1142

2378

6094

37



7/17/25, 2:25 PM

Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

3100

106

339

697

1476

56

1484

3019

144

11465

255

339

941

1845

56

2531

5444

210

417



7/17/25, 2:25 PM

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information

Technology-Business

Informatics (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information

Technology-Business

Informatics (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information

Technology-Business

Informatics (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

SC

(PwD)

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

234

742

1392

546

738

1783

6587

210

234

1738

2999

50

904

1186

6150

11681

210

5/7



7/17/25, 2:25 PM

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology,
Allahabad

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Information
Technology-Business
Informatics (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology-Business
Informatics (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology-Business
Informatics (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology-Business
Informatics (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology-Business
Informatics (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology-Business
Informatics (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology-Business
Informatics (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology-Business
Informatics (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

778

1938

2207

5499

198

628

2359

494

952

1938

2541

5695

198

1741

2359

609

6/7



7/17/25, 2:25 PM JoSAA

Indian Institute Information Al ST Female-only 1699 1699
of Information Technology-Business (including

Technology, Informatics (4 Years, Supernumerary)

Allahabad Bachelor of

Technology)

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
JOSAA.
For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

Digital India

Power To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 717


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

