

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing R	anks	
Round No	6	
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Informa tion Technology	
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Informa tion Technology, Allahaba d	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

↑Top

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6224	8050
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12382	15247
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	486	524
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	576	576
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1055	1194
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2059	2625
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	80	80
Indian Institute of Information	Electronics and Communication	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2293	3537

20, 2.20			000			
Technology, Allahabad	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5713	8273
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	288	288
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1765	2205
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3090	3637
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	91	91
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	535	1142
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2371	2378
Indian Institute of Information	Information Technology (4 Years,	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2064	6094

_0,0				•		
Technology, Allahabad	Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3100	11465
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	106	255
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	339	339
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	697	941
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1476	1845
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	56	56
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1484	2531
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3019	5444
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	144	210

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	234	234
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	742	1738
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1392	2999
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	43	50
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	546	904
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	738	1186
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1783	6150
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6587	11681
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	210	210

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	778	952
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1938	1938
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2207	2541
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5499	5695
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	198	198
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	628	1741
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2359	2359
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	494	609

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1699	1699
--	---	----	----	---	------	------

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





